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2025/26 10th round, Match #48
Friday, 28.09.2025, 15:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 15°C. Spectators: 500

«Skala 1911» Stryi

0 : 2

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
9 Merdieiev Vadym
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
18 Harkavenko Denys
17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
11
98 Fesenko Andrii
8 Lisovyk Roman
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
71
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
22 Yaniuk Danylo
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
33 Kravets Ostap
4 Klochko Viacheslav
3
15
14 Hrytsak Nazar
16 Fetko Oleksandr
19 Vorobiak Ihor

Coach
Hnativ Roman

1 Dankovych Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
86 Popovskyi Illia
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
22 Kopyl Serhii
8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10 (C)
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
71 Sherekhora Roman
17 Bilyi Vasyl
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
47 Antoniuk Volodymyr
19
99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Ravlyk Vitalii
9 Kos Oleh
77 Melnyk Mykhailo

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #48
Friday, 28.09.2025, 15:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 15°C. Spectators: 500

«Skala 1911» Stryi 0 : 2 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
27' 13 Sharabura Mykyta

8 Lisovyk Roman
14 Hrytsak Nazar 54'

95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
16 Fetko Oleksandr 54'

65' 23 Volkov Danyil
9 Kos Oleh

11 
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 70'

70' 7 
11 Ravlyk Vitalii

79' 14 Bereza Oleh
70 Maletskyi Pavlo

13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
4 Klochko Viacheslav 80'

98 Fesenko Andrii
15 80'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii 83'

83' 13 Sharabura Mykyta

20 Nykolyshyn Roman 86'

90+2' 33 Nychyporenko Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


